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PROTECTION OF HUMAN RIGHTS AND PROHIBITION OF DISCRIMINATION

Agenda
23-24 November 2017
Belgrade

Thursday - 23 November (10:30-18:30)

10:30 - 10:40

10:40 - 11:00

11:00 -12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:30

kKoK

Opening remarks

Short overview of preparatory workshop and results of the
questionnaire

Principle of equality and prohibition of discrimination
Prof. dr Ivana Krsti¢, Faculty of Law

Discussion and case law analysis
Lunch
Entry and stay of migrants

» Human rights in the entry process, including issues of
jurisdiction

» The concept of international protection: refugee status;
temporary, complementary and discretionary protection

» Discussion

Massimo Frigo, IC]

The principle of non-refoulement in international law, with
particular focus on jurisdiction and the state responsibility
Case law analysis and discussion

Massimo Frigo, IC]
Coffee break
Case study - work in groups, presentation of results,

discussion
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Friday - 24 November (9:30-14:30)

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

Departures

kKoK

Detention of migrants fundamental obligations under EU and
international law: outline of the basic obligations under EU and
international law focused on legality and procedural rights.

Case studies, Discussion

Massimo Frigo, IC]

Coffee break
Case study, presentations, brainstorming discussion
Concluding remarks

Lunch
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