



#### PROTECTION OF HUMAN RIGHTS AND PROHIBITION OF DISCRIMINATION

## **Agenda** 23-24 November 2017 **Belgrade**

## **Thursday - 23 November (10:30-18:30)**

\*\*\*

10:30 - 10:40	Opening remarks
10:40 - 11:00	Short overview of preparatory workshop and results of the questionnaire
11:00 - 12:30	Principle of equality and prohibition of discrimination Prof. dr Ivana Krstić, Faculty of Law
12:30-13:00	Discussion and case law analysis
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00	Entry and stay of migrants
	<ul> <li>Human rights in the entry process, including issues of jurisdiction</li> <li>The concept of international protection: refugee status; temporary, complementary and discretionary protection</li> <li>Discussion</li> <li>Massimo Frigo, ICJ</li> </ul>
15:00-16:30	The principle of non-refoulement in international law, with particular focus on jurisdiction and the state responsibility Case law analysis and discussion Massimo Frigo, ICJ
16:30-17:00	Coffee break
17:00-18:30	Case study - work in groups, presentation of results, discussion





# Friday - 24 November (9:30-14:30)

\*\*\*

9:30-11:00	<b>Detention of migrants fundamental obligations under EU and international law:</b> outline of the basic obligations under EU and international law focused on legality and procedural rights. Case studies, Discussion <i>Massimo Frigo, ICJ</i>
11:00-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-13:00	Case study, presentations, brainstorming discussion
13:00 - 13:30	Concluding remarks
13:30-14:30	Lunch
***	

# **Departures**